Tuition Fee Schedule
Siena Heights Theological Studies Program
Beginning May, 2018

Tuition per Credit Hour: $300 x 3

Technology Fee per Semester: $136

Student Services Fee per Semester: $S37

Blended Online Fee: $105 (only specified classes)
Compliance Fee: S16

One 3-Credit Course Two 3-Credit Courses
Tuition: $900 Tuition: $1800
Tech fee: $136 Tech fee:  $136
Service fee: $37 Service fee: $37
Compliance: $16 Compliance: $16
$1089 $1989
(+possible on-line $105) (+possible on-line $105)
S1194 $ 2094.00 (for 1 online class)
Recommended Breakdown Recommended Breakdown
*Diocesan Subsidy: $272.25 *Diocesan Subsidy: $497.25
Student/Parish: $272.25+ $544.50 =5816.75 Student/Parish:  $1491.75
or or
(+possible on-line$ 105) (+possible on-line $105)
Diocesan Subsidy: $298.50 Diocesan Subsidy: $523.50
Student/Parish: $298.50 + $597.00 = $895.50 Student/Parish:  $1570.50

PLEASE NOTE: Beginning with the Spring 2018 Semester, in order to qualify for the Diocesan Subsidy of 25%,
all other tuition must be paid before the 5" week of class.



